Innovative Communication Solutions
© Copyright Norsat International Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
    Final product may not be as illustrated. The information contained herein does not constitute part of any order or contract.
2023/04/24 DOC-002434  Rev B
MICROWAVE COMPONENT
SPECIFICATIONS

•	 Environmentally sealed and moisture resistant (IP67)
•	 Certifications: CE, EN61000-6-2, EN61000-6-3
HOW TO ORDER
PS480-AT1-NA
AC INTERFACE	 NA = North America
	 UK = United Kingdom
	 EU = Europe
	 AU = Australia
	 IEC = IEC
	 CN = China
DC INTERFACE	 PT06E-12-4S(SR) DC out
480W
POWER SUPPLY
Environmental Specifications
Operating Temperature	 	 -35 to +70°C
Innovative Communication Solutions
© Copyright Norsat International Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
    Final product may not be as illustrated. The information contained herein does not constitute part of any order or contract.
2023/04/24 DOC-002434  Rev B
E
1
D
2 3 4
C
B
A
1 2 3 4
ANGLES
CONFIDENTIAL - NOT FOR PUBLICATION
110 - 4020 Viking Way, Richmond, B.C., Canada V6V 2L4
Tel: 604.821.2800    Fax: 604.821.2801
THIS IS A CONFIDENTIAL DOCUMENT, AND IN ACCEPTING IT, THE RECIPIENT ACKNOWLEDGES THAT IT IS
PROVIDED UNDER THE DISTINCT CONDITION THAT IT IS FOR HIS CONFIDENTIAL USE ONLY, AND THAT HE SHALL
NOT ALLOW IT TO BE REPRODUCED OR ITS CONTENTS DISCLOSED IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER IN WHOLE OR
IN PART WITHOUT SPECIAL PERMISSION IN WRITING FROM  Norsat International Inc.  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
TOLERANCE
CHECKED
APPROVED
NEXT ASSEMBLY
© 2011
Norsat International Inc.
5 6
SCALE
Part No.
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
UNLESS
OTHERWISE
SHOWN
ENGINEER
(YY/MM/DD)
ENGINEER
DATE
DRAWN
UNLESS
OTHERWISE
SHOWN
SHEET         OF
7
B
E
SIZE
D
5 6 7
C
B
A
DWG/File No.
AC
YY/MM/DD
DATE
CO No.REV. DESCRIPTION DWN